WALCOTT
N122
ARTON

Name
Number
Collection

General

Location

Main material

IP rating

Class

Bathroom zone
Voltage

Driver Required

Cable length (m)
Dimenstions (mm/ W-H-D)
Mounting method
Brut weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)
Packing (mm /W-H-D)
Energy Efficiency %

Lamp

Light source
Number of light sources
Soket Type

Bulb shape

Max Lamp Length
power consumption
Luminous Flux
Colour Temp

CRI

Lifetime

Beam angle

Electrical

Swiched

Battery

Dimmible

Dimming Range
Dimming method
Supply Frequency
Driver/Ballast Voltage
Efficacy

Finishes

inédit

LIGHTING

Indoor
Brass/glass
P20

|

/one 3
230V
Integrated
0,3

Wall bracket
3.5

2
600x200x200
A

Included

Caret squirrel cage
1

E27

ST64

165 mm
17w
350lm
2300K
>80
25000hrs.
360°

No

No

Yes

See dimming list
Phase dimming
50/60Hz
220-240V

A

Dark Bronze

Polished Chrome Plated Brass
Brushed Nickel Plated Brass
Lacquered Sateen Brass

FRONT VIEW

160
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350

TECNA

SIDE VIEW

90

101

(126,5)




Name WALCOTT TWIN
Number N123
Collection ARTON

General

Location

Main material

IP rating

Class

Bathroom zone
Voltage

Driver Required

Cable length (m)
Dimenstions (mm/W-H-D)
Mounting method
Brut weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)
Packing (mm /W-H-D)
Energy Efficiency %

Lamp

Light source
Number of light sources
Soket Type

Bulb shape

Max Lamp Length
power consumption
Luminous Flux
Colour Temp

CRI

Lifetime

Beam angle

Electrical

Swiched

Battery

Dimmible

Dimming Range
Dimming method
Supply Frequency
Driver/Ballast Voltage
Efficacy

Finishes

inédit

LIGHTING

Indoor
Brass/glass
P20

|

/one 3
230V
Integrated
0,3

Wall bracket
4

2.5
600x200x200
A

Included

Caret squirrel cage
2

E27

ST64

165 mm
7,TW
350lm
2300K
>80
25000hrs.
360°

No

No

Yes

See dimming list
Phase dimming
50/60Hz
220-240V

A

Dark Bronze

Polished Chrome Plated Brass
Brushed Nickel Plated Brass
Lacquered Sateen Brass

INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS

TECNA

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

550

-

70

32

70

(126.5)
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160 | 101
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